
City of Moab 
 

Holiday Schedule 
2026 

 
Moab City Offices will be closed on the following holidays during 2026: 
 
New Year’s Day  January 1 Thursday 
Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day January 19 Monday 
Presidents’ Day February 16 Monday 
Memorial Day May 25 Monday 
Juneteenth  June 19 Friday 
Independence Day (Observed) July 3 Friday 
Pioneer Day  July 24 Friday 
Labor Day September 7 Monday 
Indigenous Peoples’ Day October 12 Monday 
Veterans’ Day  November 11 Wednesday 
Thanksgiving Day November 26 Thursday 
Day After Thanksgiving November 27 Friday 
Christmas Eve  December 24 Thursday 
Christmas Day  December 25 Friday 

 
 

Certificate of Posting 
 
Posted in the Moab City Offices at 217 E. Center St., Moab, Utah, on December 11, 2025. 
 
Posted on the Moab City’s website – www.moabcity.org on December 11, 2025. 
 
Published on State of Utah’s Public Meeting Notice Website – www.utah.gov/pmn  
on December 11, 2025.    
 
/s/ Sommar Johnson 
City Recorder 
 
 

http://www.moabcity.org/
http://www.utah.gov/pmn

